pH Natural® powder-free nitrile exam gloves provide excellent
chemical and biological barrier protection and an ultra-clean
TouchTek™ surface.
Proprietary pH Natural® technology helps to restore the skin’s
pH levels and reduce irritation in long-term use. A clinical
study shows that it can reduce development of redness,
scaling, irritation and roughness1.
Proprietary MilTek™ polymer technology delivers more

Sterile or Non-Sterile: Non-Sterile
Packaging Type: 100 Gloves/Dispenser Box
Ordering Information:
Item No. Size Packaging Quantities
N125331 Extra Small 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
N125332 Small 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
N125333 Medium 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
N125334 Large 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
N125335 Extra Large 100 Gloves/Box, 1000/Case
Meets Standards:
• ASTM D6319-10
• ASTM F1671-97
• ASTM F739-12